
FEATURES

•	 Box Only Specs:
•	
•	 Available in White Gloss, Timber Veneer* or in your choice of Custom 

Paint colour.*^ 
•	 The paint used on our products is polyurethane or UV based and is 

harder and more durable than lacquered finishes. 
•	 Timber veneer finishes are 100% natural, so each has variations in 

grain and colour. All come stained and sealed with a protective UV 
finish. 

•	 Soft-close drawer runners.	
•	 Made to order in NZ.

Grandangolo Box /
PRODUCT CODEDESCRIPTION

NOTES
See our website for product prices. Drawing indicates the technical measurement only and is not a reflection of how the product will look. Sizes are nominal only. All 

drawings in millimeters. Drawings not to scale. March 2023. 

AUCKLAND /  4-8 Ace Place, Kingsland 09 309 9109 CHRISTCHURCH / 86 Wigram Road, Wigram 03 343 0969 / BATHCO.CO.NZ

Please see reverse for technical drawings and measurements.   

FINISHES
White Gloss Paint / Custom Colour Paint

White Gloss Custom Paint

Timber Veneer

White Oak Blonde Oak Natural Oak Walnut Chestnut Coffee Noce Dark Oak

GB80 / GB80T / GB80CCGrandangolo Box 800 - 1 Drawer + 1 Concealed Drawer

Dimensions - W800 x H400 x D500 mm

Basin not included



NOTES
If ordering a Grandangolo basin, when ordering please let us know if you’re placing the basin directly on top of the Box, so that we can make the cabinet fit. See 
our website for product prices. Drawing indicates the technical measurement only and is not a reflection of how the product will look. Sizes are nominal only. All 

drawings in millimeters. Drawings not to scale. March 2023. 
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GRANDANGOLO
Code:

Description:
GB80 / GB80T
Grandangolo Box 800,
1 Drawer plus 1 
Concealed Drawer, 
Cabinet Only. 

BACK VIEW

140

50
0

800

40
0

500

40
0

14
5

80

800

18
0

18
0

355355

50
0

TOP VIEW

FRONT VIEW

SECTION: TOP VIEW

SECTION: SIDE VIEW

GRANDANGOLO
Code:

Description:
GB80 / GB80T
Grandangolo Box 800,
1 Drawer plus 1 
Concealed Drawer, 
Cabinet Only. 

BACK VIEW

140

50
0

800

40
0

500

40
0

14
5

80

800

18
0

18
0

355355

50
0

TOP VIEW

FRONT VIEW

SECTION: TOP VIEW

SECTION: SIDE VIEW

GRANDANGOLO
Code:

Description:
GB80 / GB80T
Grandangolo Box 800,
1 Drawer plus 1 
Concealed Drawer, 
Cabinet Only. 

BACK VIEW

140

50
0

800

40
0

500

40
0

14
5

80

800

18
0

18
0

355355

50
0

TOP VIEW

FRONT VIEW

SECTION: TOP VIEW

SECTION: SIDE VIEW

GRANDANGOLO
Code:

Description:
GB80 / GB80T
Grandangolo Box 800,
1 Drawer plus 1 
Concealed Drawer, 
Cabinet Only. 

BACK VIEW

140

50
0

800

40
0

500

40
0

14
5

80

800

18
0

18
0

355355

50
0

TOP VIEW

FRONT VIEW

SECTION: TOP VIEW

SECTION: SIDE VIEW

GRANDANGOLO
Code:

Description:
GB80 / GB80T
Grandangolo Box 800,
1 Drawer plus 1 
Concealed Drawer, 
Cabinet Only. 

BACK VIEW

140

50
0

800

40
0

500

40
0

14
5

80

800

18
0

18
0

355355

50
0

TOP VIEW

FRONT VIEW

SECTION: TOP VIEW

SECTION: SIDE VIEW

GRANDANGOLO
Code:

Description:
GB80 / GB80T
Grandangolo Box 800,
1 Drawer plus 1 
Concealed Drawer, 
Cabinet Only. 

BACK VIEW

140

50
0

800

40
0

500
40

0

14
5

80

800

18
0

18
0

355355

50
0

GB80 / GB80T / GB80CCGrandangolo Box 800 - 1 Drawer + 1 Concealed Drawer


